Parts Information

Data card: WDD2122592A958653

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2122592A958653

Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

E 350 BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon
0383949087

7671313

P0500

09.01.14

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 27695230611436 A2760101906
Transmission 72290607707857 2122704709
Front axle, left 2123309700101334612332
Front axle, right 2123309800101334612349
Rear axle 21235051043209334007
Integral carrier 2186280100001334606255 2186280100
Steering 2124609700011335200544 2124609700

Codes

Code Designation Code type
03A No code designations currently available production
072 AEJ 13/M Staffel 2 sales
076 No code designations currently available sales
108 No code designations currently available sales
1U2  Snow guard for air conditoning air intake sales
21 STEER CONTROL sales
218 Rear view camera sales
233  DISTRONIC PLUS sales
235  Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC sales
237 Active Blind Spot Assist sales
238  Active lane keeping Assist sales
23P  Driving Assistance package Plus sales
240A  No code designations currently available sales
241A  No code designations currently available sales
244 AMG sports bucket seats sales
249 Mirror package sales
253 Rear impact warning and protection system sales
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230611436(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27695230611436(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290607707857(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290607707857(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

263

266

268

269

271

275

277

279

282B

287

291

294

298

300

301

309

349B

35A

427

428

462

477

498

4U4

518

51U

527

540

551

580

590

628

641

Designation

Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico
DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
Brake Assist System Plus

Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q
Autonomous brake intervention/pedestrian protection
Memory package

multifunction sports steering wheel

Electronic gear selector

No code designations currently available
EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Rear Seat Safety package

Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments
Bottle holder

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Instrument cluster with Asian characters

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Japanese version

Radiator grill with central star

Media Interface cable kit

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

No code designations currently available

Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

THERMATIC automatic climate control

No code designations currently available

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
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Parts Information

Code

660

668

677

690

736

755U

762

772

804

839L

840

865

871

872

873

882

889

8XXL

915

920

950

954

A20

A21

A63

A64

A89

A99

BO3

BO8

B12

F212

FS

Designation

45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

DIRECT CONTROL suspension

Collapsible spare wheel

black ash wood trim

No code designations currently available
Remote control unit

AMG Black Series bodystyling

Model year 2014

No code designations currently available
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

TV tuner

Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
Heated rear seats

heated seats

Interior motion sensor

KEYLESS-GO package

No code designations currently available
Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Direct petrol injection with stratified charging
AMG Sports package

AVANTGARDE interior design

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

FE converter 0 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
ECO start/stop function

Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available

Crewbus
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Parts Information

Code Designation
G906 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
HA No code designations currently available
J5A No code designations currently available
181 No code designations currently available
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K15 No code designations currently available
M276 No code designations currently available
M35  No code designations currently available
P54 Anti-Theft Protection package
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
U18  Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
U26  AMG floor mats
U60  Active Bonnet
U72  No code designations currently available
V60 No code designations currently available
VL No code designations currently available
VR No code designations currently available

Equipment

Paints
Interior equipment 241 -
Additional information on interior equipment 240 -
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 755

Tires
Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27695230611436

Factory engine item number A2760101906

Factory transmission number 72290607707857

Factory transmission item number 2122704709
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