# Data card: WDD2122592A958653

### Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2122592A958653
Vehicle model	E 350 BlueEFFICIENCY Wagon
Order number	0383949087
Production number	7671313
Production plant	P0500
Shipment date	09.01.14

### Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27695230611436		A2760101906
Transmission	72290607707857		2122704709
Front axle, left	2123309700101334612332		
Front axle, right	2123309800101334612349		
Rear axle	21235051043209334007		
Integral carrier	2186280100001334606255		2186280100
Steering	2124609700011335200544		2124609700

### Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
03A	No code designations currently available	production
072	AEJ 13/M Staffel 2	sales
076	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
233	DISTRONIC PLUS	sales
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales
237	Active Blind Spot Assist	sales
238	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
23P	Driving Assistance package Plus	sales
240A	No code designations currently available	sales
241A	No code designations currently available	sales
244	AMG sports bucket seats	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
253	Rear impact warning and protection system	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
263	Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico	sales
266	DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot	sales
268	Brake Assist System Plus	sales
269	Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q	sales
271	Autonomous brake intervention/pedestrian protection	sales
275	Memory package	sales
277	multifunction sports steering wheel	sales
279	Electronic gear selector	sales
282B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
287	EASY-PACK quickfold	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
298	Rear Seat Safety package	sales
300	Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)	sales
301	Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments	sales
309	Bottle holder	sales
349B	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
35A	No code designations currently available	production
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	production
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
462	Instrument cluster with Asian characters	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning system	sales
498	Japanese version	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
518	Media Interface cable kit	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
527	COMAND Online	sales
540	No code designations currently available	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
590	No code designations currently available	sales
628	Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus	sales
641	Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
660	45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
736	black ash wood trim	sales
755U	No code designations currently available	sales
762	Remote control unit	sales
772	AMG Black Series bodystyling	sales
804	Model year 2014	sales
839L	No code designations currently available	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
865	TV tuner	sales
871	Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing	sales
872	Heated rear seats	sales
873	heated seats	sales
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
8XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
915	Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)	sales
920	Direct petrol injection with stratified charging	sales
950	AMG Sports package	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A63	No code designations currently available	production
A64	FE converter 0 mm	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A99	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B08	Fanfares for Asia	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F212	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FS	Crewbus	partsIdent

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
G906	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	production
HA	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
J5A	No code designations currently available	production
J81	No code designations currently available	production
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
M276	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
M35	No code designations currently available	production
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package	sales
R	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U18	Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
V60	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
VR	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

## Equipment

# Paints

1 diffts		
Interior equipment	241 -	
Additional information on inter	rior equipment 240 -	
Paint		
Use Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1 755		
Tires		
Tire manufacturer	CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL	
Genuine major assem	ıbly	
Factory engine number	27695230611436	
Factory engine item number	A2760101906	
Factory transmission number	72290607707857	

Factory transmission item number 2122704709